
 
 

WPUC Worship Choir Schedule 

November 2012 
 
 
 Thursday, Nov. 15- Practice from 7:30-9:45 p.m. 
 

   ***Saturday, Nov. 17 - Special practice for concert music -  
       Men -1 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 
       Ladies-2:30 p.m. - 4 p.m.  
 
Sunday, Nov. 18 - Worship Choir sings "My Song to the Lord."  Practice time 9:45 a.m.            
 
Thursday, Nov. 22 - Practice from 7:30-9:45 p.m. 
Sunday, Nov. 25 - Worship Choir sings "Holy is Your Name."  Practice time 9:45 a.m. 
 
Thursday, Nov. 29 - Practice from 7:30-9:45 p.m.  
Friday, Nov. 30 - Bonfire and Carol sing.  See bulletin for details if you would like to attend! 
Sunday,  Dec. 2 - ADVENT 1 - Worship Choir sings "Bethlehemtown."  Practice time 9:30 a.m. 
 
Thursday, Dec. 6 - Practice from 7:30-9:45 p.m.  
Sunday, Dec. 9 - ADVENT 2 - Worship choir sings "Star of Hope."  Practice time 9:45 a.m.   
   Practice with the Praise Singers from 12-1 p.m. for every one who can make it.   
   Pizza lunch provided!  
 
Thursday, Dec. 13 - Practice from 7:30-10 p.m.  
Sunday, Dec. 16 - ADVENT 3 - We sing "An Advent Gospel."  Concert singers are welcome to join us! 
   Practice time 10 a.m. 
  CORRECTION: CONCERT @ 2:30 p.m.  - Please be here by 1:30 p.m. to warm-up. 
 
Concert music:  see over for special concert list 
 
Thursday, Dec. 20 - Caroling/"Concerting" - We will share some of our concert music and carols at a  
   Seniors residence. Details T.B.A. 
Sunday, Dec. 23 - ADVENT 4.  We sing "Calypso Lullaby" and "Celebrate Jesus the King."  Concert  
   singers are welcome! Practice time 9:45 a.m. 
Monday, Dec. 24 - CHRISTMAS EVE.  We sing at the late (11 p.m.) service.  We will be singing "Over 
   in Bethlehem" and "A Time for Hope, A Time for Joy."  Christmas Eve singers  
   please be here (ready to sing) by  10:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Dec. 25 - MERRY CHRISTMAS! 
Thursday, Dec. 27 - No practice. 
 
Please show respect for your fellow choir members by letting us know when  
you are going to be away! 

- mark the calendar in the choir loft 
- call Laura (204-895-7486) or another choir member 
-    e-mail Laura @ lasteidl@shaw.ca      
         Thanks!  

mailto:lasteidl@shaw.ca


 
 

Concert music: 

 
 An Advent Gospel  
I Saw Three Ships  
Hush, the holy child is sleeping  
Calypso Lullaby  
The First Noel (audience carol) 
O Come, All Ye Faithful (audience carol)  
O Holy Night (with Praise Singers)  
Celebrate Jesus the King (with P.S. and Joyful Noise) 
 
INTERMISSION  
 
Carol of the Bells (with Praise Singers) 
Silver Bells (audience carol) 
Down, Down the Chimney 
Santa Claus is Coming to Town (audience carol) 
Rudoph's Ragtime Razzamatazz (wt P.S./Joyful Noise) 
We Wish You a Merry Christmas (all) 
 
 
 

 
      
 
 
 
 


